TPC-A100
Specifications:
System Hardware
CPU
Memory
Storage
Camera
Speaker

Bracket/Car Charger
www.geshemtech.com+86 0755 86164919
Ordering information:
Model
No.
CPU RAM SSD Resolution Brightness Camera
WIFI/
BT
4G GPS NFC 2D
Fingerp
rint
Notes
TPC-A100-GS01 N100 8GB 128GB 800*1280 500nit 5+8MP √ × √ × × ×
N100
WIFI
TPC-A100-GS02 N100 8GB 128GB 800*1280 500nit 5+8MP √ × √ × × × N100 4G
TPC-A150-GS01 N150 8GB 128GB 800*1280 500nit 5+8MP √ × √ × × ×
N150
WIFI
TPC-A150-GS02 N150 8GB 128GB 800*1280 500nit 5+8MP √ × √ × × × N150 4G
TPC-A200-GS01 N200 8GB 128GB 800*1280 500nit 5+8MP √ × √ × × ×
N200
WIFI
TPC-A200-GS02 N200 8GB 128GB 800*1280 500nit 5+8MP √ × √ × × × N200 4G